Ticket No. Name
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Kelly Burge
Steven Westwwod
Alison Hickinbottom
Tom Round
Gary Shepherd
Samantha Blewitt
Georgina Hall
Tom Round
Rebecca Sprague
Ashleigh Smith
Russell Kimble
Mary Ann
Maryanne King
Marie Leavy
Holly Jones
Sherrielea Griffiths
Toni Edwards
Kelly Burge
Olivia Hunter
Stacey Martin
Robert Bull
Emily Aston
Shauna Connolly
Olivia Hunter
Lauren Binek
Kelly Burge
Courtney Wilkinson
Sharon Wilson
Shann W
Teresa Woakes
Mary Ann
Teresa Woakes

64
68
70
71
73
7
79
81
86
88
89
90
92
97
100
106
109
110
111
112
113
116
117
118
120
123
124
129
132
133
137
139

Ticket No. Name

Katie Eades
Samantha Mayo
Brenda Stanford

Paige Garratt

Reilly Lesley

Stacey Hibbs
Katie Evans
Jane Binek
Mary Ann
Danny Hunt
Zoe King
Emily Lawlor
Chloe Maddox
Shann W
Megan P
Becci Johnson
Natalie Clamp
Donna Blewitt
Susan Wall
Russell Kimble
Olivia Hunter
Megan P
Zoey Hill
Megan P
Maryanne King
Zara Russell
Chloe Maddox
Kelly Burge
Michelle Dunn
Lauren Binek
Mary Ann
Lisa Baker

143
145
148
149
153
156
157
158
159
160
162
163
165
166
168
176
177
178
180
182
185
186
189
191
192
200
201
202
206
210
212
213

Miss Dior Eau De Parfum 100ml

Ticket No. Name

Jane Binek
Michelle Hadlington
Kirsty Emery
Amy Nijjar
Megan P
Kirsty Hipkins
Steven Westwwod
Stephanie Cartwright
Olivia Hunter
Sian Robinson
Gurpreet Rai
Nic Holloway
Natalie Davies
Daniel Bird
Katrina Ashfield
Emma Evans
Alison Hickinbottom
Kayleigh Stevens
Robert Bull
Stephanie Cartwright
Tanya Stevens
Steven Westwwod
Olivia Hunter
Mary Ann
Elizabeth Hughes
Lisa Hickman
Nicole S
Danielle Mansell
Marie Hunt
Samantha Blewitt
Holly Jones

Sonia Hickman

Total: 132

Draw: February 9, 2026 9:30 pm
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Miss Dior Eau De Parfum 100ml

Ticket No. Name Ticket No.

215 Chloe Pearce 292 Tom Round
216 Natalie Clamp 295 Courtney Wilkinson
219 Robert Bull 297 Robert Bull
221 Marie Hunt 299 Kirsty Emery
223 Steven Westwwod

226 Kathryn Lawley

228 Katie Eades

237 Kelly Burge

239 Andrea Davis

241 Teresa Woakes

243 Steven Westwwod

244 Terri Wilkinson

246 Russell Kimble

248 Maryanne King

250 Lea Chater

251 Andrea Davis

256 Maryanne King

257 Robert Bull

258 Katie Whetton

260 Kayleigh Stevens

262 Emma Aldridge

264 Margaret Watts

265 Donna Blewitt

266 Katie Whetton

267 Alison Hickinbottom

270 Kirsty Emery

273 Michelle Hadlington

274 Alison Hickinbottom

276 Megan P

278 Lisa Hickman

280 Alison Hickinbottom

284 Natalie Davies

Total: 132 « Draw: February 9, 2026 9:30 pm Page 2 of 2




