

Ticket No.	Name
1	Kelly Burge
3	Steven Westwwod
4	Alison Hickenbottom
7	Tom Round
9	Gary Shepherd
11	Samantha Blewitt
12	Georgina Hall
13	Tom Round
14	Rebecca Sprague
15	Ashleigh Smith
16	Russell Kimble
17	Mary Ann
21	Maryanne King
22	Marie Leavy
24	Holly Jones
25	Sherrielea Griffiths
28	Toni Edwards
30	Kelly Burge
36	Olivia Hunter
37	Stacey Martin
38	Robert Bull
41	Emily Aston
42	Shauna Connolly
46	Olivia Hunter
50	Lauren Binek
52	Kelly Burge
53	Courtney Wilkinson
55	Sharon Wilson
57	Shann W
60	Teresa Woakes
61	Mary Ann
63	Teresa Woakes

Ticket No.	Name
64	Katie Eades
68	Samantha Mayo
70	Brenda Stanford
71	Paige Garratt
73	Reilly Lesley
77	Stacey Hibbs
79	Katie Evans
81	Jane Binek
86	Mary Ann
88	Danny Hunt
89	Zoe King
90	Emily Lawlor
92	Chloe Maddox
97	Shann W
100	Megan P
106	Becci Johnson
109	Natalie Clamp
110	Donna Blewitt
111	Susan Wall
112	Russell Kimble
113	Olivia Hunter
116	Megan P
117	Zoey Hill
118	Megan P
120	Maryanne King
123	Zara Russell
124	Chloe Maddox
129	Kelly Burge
132	Michelle Dunn
133	Lauren Binek
137	Mary Ann
139	Lisa Baker

Ticket No.	Name
143	Jane Binek
145	Michelle Hadlington
148	Kirsty Emery
149	Amy Nijjar
153	Megan P
156	Kirsty Hipkins
157	Steven Westwwod
158	Stephanie Cartwright
159	Olivia Hunter
160	Sian Robinson
162	Gurpreet Rai
163	Nic Holloway
165	Natalie Davies
166	Daniel Bird
168	Katrina Ashfield
176	Emma Evans
177	Alison Hickenbottom
178	Kayleigh Stevens
180	Robert Bull
182	Stephanie Cartwright
185	Tanya Stevens
186	Steven Westwwod
189	Olivia Hunter
191	Mary Ann
192	Elizabeth Hughes
200	Lisa Hickman
201	Nicole S
202	Danielle Mansell
206	Marie Hunt
210	Samantha Blewitt
212	Holly Jones
213	Sonia Hickman

Ticket No.	Name
215	Chloe Pearce
216	Natalie Clamp
219	Robert Bull
221	Marie Hunt
223	Steven Westwwod
226	Kathryn Lawley
228	Katie Eades
237	Kelly Burge
239	Andrea Davis
241	Teresa Woakes
243	Steven Westwwod
244	Terri Wilkinson
246	Russell Kimble
248	Maryanne King
250	Lea Chater
251	Andrea Davis
256	Maryanne King
257	Robert Bull
258	Katie Whetton
260	Kayleigh Stevens
262	Emma Aldridge
264	Margaret Watts
265	Donna Blewitt
266	Katie Whetton
267	Alison Hickinbottom
270	Kirsty Emery
273	Michelle Hadlington
274	Alison Hickinbottom
276	Megan P
278	Lisa Hickman
280	Alison Hickinbottom
284	Natalie Davies

Ticket No.	Name
292	Tom Round
295	Courtney Wilkinson
297	Robert Bull
299	Kirsty Emery